Solving Flatfoot
Offering Straightforward Implant and Orthobiologics
Solutions for Flatfoot Reconstruction
ExtremiLock™ Foot Plating
System*
InstaFix™ Shape Memory
Fixation System*
Acutrak® 2 Headless
Compression Screw System
ExtremiFix™ Cannulated
Screw System | Mini & Small*
All-inclusive trauma and reconstruction
plating system offering anatomical
contoured implants, double-lead
screws, and one of the largest
variable-angle locking ranges on
the market.
Body-temperature activated shape
memory nitinol implant designed to
provide continuous and bicortical
compression across the surgical site.
First and only fully threaded
continuously variable thread pitch
screw allowing gradual, consistent
compression along the entire
length of the screw. Available in 6
different families.
Double-lead partially threaded
self-drilling and self-tapping screws
available in headed and headless
options. Offered in four diameters:
2.0 mm, 2.4 mm, 3.0 mm, and 4.0 mm,
including various lengths ranging from
6 mm to 52 mm.
*OsteoMed products
ExtremiFix™ Cannulated Screw
System | Midsize & Large*
Cannulated Screw System Talar-Fit Subtalar
Arthroereisis Implant*
DBM Putty *
PrimaGraft® Evans/Cotton
Wedges*
Double-lead headed and headless
partially threaded self-drilling and
self-tapping screws available in three
diameters: 4.5 mm, 5.5 mm, and
6.5 mm. Offered in lengths ranging
from 20 mm to 120 mm in short and
long threads.
Headed partially and fully threaded
self-drilling and self-tapping screws,
available in three diameters: 4.0 mm,
6.5 mm, and 7.3 mm. Offered in
lengths ranging from 30 mm to
150 mm in short and long threads.
Anatomical cannulated cone-shaped
implant with blunt, deep threads
designed to provide superior blockage
of the talus and minimize implant
extrusion. Available in multiple
sizes to accommodate various
patient anatomies.
100% bone derived, no inert
carrier. Multiple sizes in putty and
crunch forms.
Bicortical wedges designed
specifically to address the most
common angles for both Evans and
Cotton osteotomies.
OsteoMed LLC is a wholly owned subsidiary of Acumed LLC.
OsteoMed®, ExtremiLock™,  ExtremiFix™, InstaFix™, and PrimaGraft® are registered trademarks of OsteoMed LLC.
Acumed® and Acutrak® are registered trademarks of Acumed LLC. FNA40-07-A | Effective: 2023/01 | © 2023 Acumed® LLC
*OsteoMed products